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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mitchell Hopf                        1/16    19:48.03    4:57    19:46.06
1     Mitchell Hopf                        1/16    19:48.03    4:57    19:46.06
2     David Heinemann                      2/16    19:59.03    5:00    19:56.09
2     David Heinemann                      2/16    19:59.03    5:00    19:56.09
3     Dylan Bland                          3/16    20:07.03    5:02    20:07.03
3     Dylan Bland                          3/16    20:07.03    5:02    20:07.03
4     Brady Terry                          1/31    20:27.05    5:07    20:24.04
4     Brady Terry                          1/31    20:27.05    5:07    20:24.04
5     Braden Nicholson                     4/16    20:29.05    5:07    20:27.02
5     Braden Nicholson                     4/16    20:29.05    5:07    20:27.02
6     Chase Adams                           1/9    21:03.06    5:16    21:00.06
6     Chase Adams                           1/9    21:03.06    5:16    21:00.06
7     Jackson Nolan                        1/20    21:06.07    5:17    21:04.08
7     Jackson Nolan                        1/20    21:06.07    5:17    21:04.08
8     Garrett Ardis                        5/16    21:08.03    5:17    21:06.09
8     Garrett Ardis                        5/16    21:08.03    5:17    21:06.09
9     Ryan Luitjohan                       2/31    21:18.05    5:20    21:16.07
9     Ryan Luitjohan                       2/31    21:18.05    5:20    21:16.07
10    Isaac Stanford                       3/31       21:24    5:21    21:21.07
10    Isaac Stanford                       3/31       21:24    5:21    21:21.07
11    Ethan Hall                           4/31    21:25.01    5:21    21:22.07
11    Ethan Hall                           4/31    21:25.01    5:21    21:22.07
12    Landen Swiney                        5/31    21:25.07    5:21    21:23.05
12    Landen Swiney                        5/31    21:25.07    5:21    21:23.05
13    Mukal Verma                          6/31    21:30.01    5:22    21:27.01
13    Mukal Verma                          6/31    21:30.01    5:22    21:27.01
14    Wyat Harmon                          6/16    21:52.01    5:28    21:50.07
14    Wyat Harmon                          6/16    21:52.01    5:28    21:50.07
15    Zach Wells                           7/31       21:55    5:29    21:52.01
15    Zach Wells                           7/31       21:55    5:29    21:52.01
16    Kyle Sterchi                         8/31    21:56.01    5:29    21:53.02
16    Kyle Sterchi                         8/31    21:56.01    5:29    21:53.02
17    Tyler Zimmerman                      9/31    22:01.03    5:30    21:58.03
17    Tyler Zimmerman                      9/31    22:01.03    5:30    21:58.03
18    Jared Scales                         7/16    22:07.03    5:32    22:06.06
18    Jared Scales                         7/16    22:07.03    5:32    22:06.06
19    Brice Johnson                        2/20    22:23.06    5:36    22:21.02
19    Brice Johnson                        2/20    22:23.06    5:36    22:21.02
20    Dane Jankiewicz                      8/16    22:27.01    5:37    22:24.07
20    Dane Jankiewicz                      8/16    22:27.01    5:37    22:24.07
21    William Sims                         9/16    22:26.03    5:37    22:26.03
21    William Sims                         9/16    22:26.03    5:37    22:26.03
22    Cameron Cox                         10/16       22:37    5:39    22:34.06
22    Cameron Cox                         10/16       22:37    5:39    22:34.06
23    Calvin Crabtree                     10/31    22:54.06    5:43    22:51.06
23    Calvin Crabtree                     10/31    22:54.06    5:43    22:51.06
24    Elias Wallace                        3/20    23:05.05    5:46       23:02
24    Elias Wallace                        3/20    23:05.05    5:46       23:02
25    Ty Balser                            4/20    23:05.09    5:46    23:02.06
25    Ty Balser                            4/20    23:05.09    5:46    23:02.06
26    Todd Baxter                         11/16    23:11.05    5:48    23:08.02
26    Todd Baxter                         11/16    23:11.05    5:48    23:08.02
27    Lewis Kaufman                       11/31       23:15    5:48    23:11.04
27    Lewis Kaufman                       11/31       23:15    5:48    23:11.04
28    Sawyer Mossberger                   12/31    23:13.04    5:48    23:11.04
28    Sawyer Mossberger                   12/31    23:13.04    5:48    23:11.04
29    Aidan Whitsell                      13/31    23:18.06    5:49    23:14.05
29    Aidan Whitsell                      13/31    23:18.06    5:49    23:14.05
30    Andrew Hess                         14/31    23:20.02    5:50    23:17.02
30    Andrew Hess                         14/31    23:20.02    5:50    23:17.02
31    Cole Hess                           15/31    23:34.03    5:54    23:33.02
31    Cole Hess                           15/31    23:34.03    5:54    23:33.02
32    Jackson Davis                       16/31       23:40    5:55    23:36.02
32    Jackson Davis                       16/31       23:40    5:55    23:36.02
33    Blaine Barnett                       5/20    23:44.08    5:55    23:39.05
33    Blaine Barnett                       5/20    23:44.08    5:55    23:39.05
34    Carter Zieren                        6/20    23:58.04    5:59    23:54.01
34    Carter Zieren                        6/20    23:58.04    5:59    23:54.01
35    Lauren Greiwe                        1/10    24:00.04    6:00    23:56.02
35    Lauren Greiwe                        1/10    24:00.04    6:00    23:56.02
36    Brayden Little                        1/6    23:58.05    6:00    23:56.07
36    Brayden Little                        1/6    23:58.05    6:00    23:56.07
37    Kara Martin                          2/10    24:00.07    6:00    23:57.02
37    Kara Martin                          2/10    24:00.07    6:00    23:57.02
38    Elijah Barnard                       7/20    24:19.02    6:04    24:15.04
38    Elijah Barnard                       7/20    24:19.02    6:04    24:15.04
39    Markus Poulsen                        2/6    24:23.06    6:05    24:18.06
39    Markus Poulsen                        2/6    24:23.06    6:05    24:18.06
40    Gabe Land                           17/31    24:21.08    6:05    24:19.06
40    Gabe Land                           17/31    24:21.08    6:05    24:19.06
41    Aleksey Klenck                        3/6    24:26.08    6:07    24:24.07
41    Aleksey Klenck                        3/6    24:26.08    6:07    24:24.07
42    Benjamin Lee                         8/20    24:35.07    6:09    24:34.01
42    Benjamin Lee                         8/20    24:35.07    6:09    24:34.01
43    Jason Land                           1/10    24:41.08    6:10    24:37.02
43    Jason Land                           1/10    24:41.08    6:10    24:37.02
44    Andrew Bratcher                     18/31    24:57.03    6:13    24:49.02
44    Andrew Bratcher                     18/31    24:57.03    6:13    24:49.02
45    Daxx Weist                          19/31    24:56.02    6:14    24:53.08
45    Daxx Weist                          19/31    24:56.02    6:14    24:53.08
46    Chase Bland                         12/16    25:00.03    6:14    24:55.08
46    Chase Bland                         12/16    25:00.03    6:14    24:55.08
47    Mason Rathgeber                      9/20    25:10.05    6:17    25:06.04
47    Mason Rathgeber                      9/20    25:10.05    6:17    25:06.04
48    Madison King                          4/6    25:16.04    6:19    25:15.08
48    Madison King                          4/6    25:16.04    6:19    25:15.08
49    Emily Rempe                          1/22       25:29    6:21    25:23.07
49    Emily Rempe                          1/22       25:29    6:21    25:23.07
50    Megan Wagler                         3/10    25:34.02    6:23    25:29.05
50    Megan Wagler                         3/10    25:34.02    6:23    25:29.05
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51    Peyton Smith                         2/22    25:36.02    6:23    25:31.09
51    Peyton Smith                         2/22    25:36.02    6:23    25:31.09
52    Cordelia Hoover                      3/22    25:42.07    6:25    25:36.08
52    Cordelia Hoover                      3/22    25:42.07    6:25    25:36.08
53    Phillip Anderson                    10/20    26:07.02    6:30    25:58.05
53    Phillip Anderson                    10/20    26:07.02    6:30    25:58.05
54    Eric Anderson                         2/9    26:13.04    6:31       26:04
54    Eric Anderson                         2/9    26:13.04    6:31       26:04
55    Carson Parks                         1/19    26:32.09    6:37    26:26.01
55    Carson Parks                         1/19    26:32.09    6:37    26:26.01
56    Sean Hughes                         13/16    26:31.03    6:38    26:28.08
56    Sean Hughes                         13/16    26:31.03    6:38    26:28.08
57    Brian Nelson                          3/9    26:45.07    6:40    26:37.03
57    Brian Nelson                          3/9    26:45.07    6:40    26:37.03
58    Tim Courtney                          1/4    27:10.09    6:47    27:07.08
58    Tim Courtney                          1/4    27:10.09    6:47    27:07.08
59    Rick Pflanz                         20/31       27:27    6:49    27:12.04
59    Rick Pflanz                         20/31       27:27    6:49    27:12.04
60    Luke Heinemann                      14/16    27:26.03    6:49    27:12.07
60    Luke Heinemann                      14/16    27:26.03    6:49    27:12.07
61    Katie Winkler                        4/22    27:20.09    6:49    27:15.02
61    Katie Winkler                        4/22    27:20.09    6:49    27:15.02
62    Kaden Buse                          21/31    27:24.09    6:50       27:19
62    Kaden Buse                          21/31    27:24.09    6:50       27:19
63    Olivia Esche                         5/22    27:48.04    6:56    27:42.07
63    Olivia Esche                         5/22    27:48.04    6:56    27:42.07
64    Emma Thompson                        6/22    27:50.03    6:57    27:44.09
64    Emma Thompson                        6/22    27:50.03    6:57    27:44.09
65    Micah Peals                          7/22    27:52.09    6:57    27:47.04
65    Micah Peals                          7/22    27:52.09    6:57    27:47.04
66    Lexi Schaefer                        8/22       27:55    6:58    27:48.01
66    Lexi Schaefer                        8/22       27:55    6:58    27:48.01
67    Cohen Bell                          11/20    28:06.09    6:58    27:49.05
67    Cohen Bell                          11/20    28:06.09    6:58    27:49.05
68    Mark Larue                            1/7    28:12.05    7:00    27:59.06
68    Mark Larue                            1/7    28:12.05    7:00    27:59.06
69    Dale Hinton                           0/0    28:17.09    7:02    28:07.01
69    Dale Hinton                           0/0    28:17.09    7:02    28:07.01
70    Oliver Emerson                      22/31    28:15.01    7:03    28:10.06
70    Oliver Emerson                      22/31    28:15.01    7:03    28:10.06
71    Greg Marshall                         1/9    28:23.05    7:03       28:12
71    Greg Marshall                         1/9    28:23.05    7:03       28:12
72    Isaac Brock                         23/31    28:17.09    7:04    28:14.01
72    Isaac Brock                         23/31    28:17.09    7:04    28:14.01
73    Braxden Walker                      12/20    28:27.01    7:05    28:19.08
73    Braxden Walker                      12/20    28:27.01    7:05    28:19.08
74    Isabel Land                          2/19    28:28.09    7:06    28:22.01
74    Isabel Land                          2/19    28:28.09    7:06    28:22.01
75    Rob Long                              2/9    28:37.06    7:07    28:26.04
75    Rob Long                              2/9    28:37.06    7:07    28:26.04
76    Carmen Rodriguez                     4/10    28:36.01    7:08    28:31.02
76    Carmen Rodriguez                     4/10    28:36.01    7:08    28:31.02
77    Jada Lindauer                        3/19    28:39.01    7:08    28:31.04
77    Jada Lindauer                        3/19    28:39.01    7:08    28:31.04
78    Mayci Moore                          4/19    28:45.08    7:10    28:37.05
78    Mayci Moore                          4/19    28:45.08    7:10    28:37.05
79    Steve Vanmeter                       2/10    28:58.09    7:13    28:49.08
79    Steve Vanmeter                       2/10    28:58.09    7:13    28:49.08
80    Ken McDonald                          1/3    29:00.05    7:13    28:50.06
80    Ken McDonald                          1/3    29:00.05    7:13    28:50.06
81    Jacob Schwindel                       3/9    29:05.06    7:14    28:53.05
81    Jacob Schwindel                       3/9    29:05.06    7:14    28:53.05
82    Parker Provost                       9/22    29:00.04    7:14    28:54.09
82    Parker Provost                       9/22    29:00.04    7:14    28:54.09
83    Emily Armstrong                     10/22    29:03.04    7:15       28:58
83    Emily Armstrong                     10/22    29:03.04    7:15       28:58
84    Aaron Dassel                          4/9    29:15.04    7:16    29:03.06
84    Aaron Dassel                          4/9    29:15.04    7:16    29:03.06
85    Lexi Lain                            5/19    29:35.01    7:23    29:28.01
85    Lexi Lain                            5/19    29:35.01    7:23    29:28.01
86    Brayden Lain                        24/31    29:38.03    7:23    29:30.05
86    Brayden Lain                        24/31    29:38.03    7:23    29:30.05
87    Elle Knepp                          11/22    29:41.09    7:23       29:32
87    Elle Knepp                          11/22    29:41.09    7:23       29:32
88    Adison Fuller                       12/22    29:39.09    7:24    29:34.01
88    Adison Fuller                       12/22    29:39.09    7:24    29:34.01
89    Carter Blackwell                    13/20    29:39.04    7:24    29:34.04
89    Carter Blackwell                    13/20    29:39.04    7:24    29:34.04
90    Lydia Hollinden                      6/19    29:50.07    7:26       29:43
90    Lydia Hollinden                      6/19    29:50.07    7:26       29:43
91    Rowan O'Daniel                      25/31    29:58.05    7:29    29:53.07
91    Rowan O'Daniel                      25/31    29:58.05    7:29    29:53.07
92    Alex Hess                           26/31    29:57.08    7:29    29:54.06
92    Alex Hess                           26/31    29:57.08    7:29    29:54.06
93    Andrew Lendy                          5/9    30:03.05    7:29    29:55.09
93    Andrew Lendy                          5/9    30:03.05    7:29    29:55.09
94    Briley Applegate                    13/22    30:10.03    7:31    30:02.06
94    Briley Applegate                    13/22    30:10.03    7:31    30:02.06
95    Lachlan Russell                     27/31    30:10.05    7:31    30:03.02
95    Lachlan Russell                     27/31    30:10.05    7:31    30:03.02
96    Luke Dewees                         28/31    30:09.09    7:31    30:03.06
96    Luke Dewees                         28/31    30:09.09    7:31    30:03.06
97    Neal Elliott                         3/10    30:19.06    7:32    30:04.09
97    Neal Elliott                         3/10    30:19.06    7:32    30:04.09
98    Stan Memmer                           2/7    30:31.06    7:35    30:18.09
98    Stan Memmer                           2/7    30:31.06    7:35    30:18.09
99    Danicka Laramore                     7/19    30:28.09    7:37    30:24.04
99    Danicka Laramore                     7/19    30:28.09    7:37    30:24.04
100   Jamie Divine                          1/4    30:50.05    7:40    30:36.05
100   Jamie Divine                          1/4    30:50.05    7:40    30:36.05
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101   Kati Hoerig                         14/22    30:48.01    7:41    30:42.06
101   Kati Hoerig                         14/22    30:48.01    7:41    30:42.06
102   Aubrey Flatt                        15/22    30:51.09    7:42    30:45.02
102   Aubrey Flatt                        15/22    30:51.09    7:42    30:45.02
103   Gary Breivogel                        2/3    31:00.08    7:42    30:45.02
103   Gary Breivogel                        2/3    31:00.08    7:42    30:45.02
104   Drexel Payne                          6/9    31:01.07    7:44    30:53.07
104   Drexel Payne                          6/9    31:01.07    7:44    30:53.07
105   Nicholas Piper                      15/16    31:02.02    7:44       30:54
105   Nicholas Piper                      15/16    31:02.02    7:44       30:54
106   Heath Lovell                         4/10    31:07.04    7:44    30:54.03
106   Heath Lovell                         4/10    31:07.04    7:44    30:54.03
107   Nick Fuelling                         1/4    31:05.03    7:45    30:56.09
107   Nick Fuelling                         1/4    31:05.03    7:45    30:56.09
108   Jarod Arney                          5/10    31:26.01    7:45    30:58.07
108   Jarod Arney                          5/10    31:26.01    7:45    30:58.07
109   Gage Williams                       14/20    31:16.08    7:49       31:13
109   Gage Williams                       14/20    31:16.08    7:49       31:13
110   Vincent Dewees                      15/20    31:20.01    7:49    31:14.02
110   Vincent Dewees                      15/20    31:20.01    7:49    31:14.02
111   Bill Doyle                            2/4    31:22.04    7:50    31:17.09
111   Bill Doyle                            2/4    31:22.04    7:50    31:17.09
112   Lily Toothman                        8/19    31:42.07    7:54    31:35.01
112   Lily Toothman                        8/19    31:42.07    7:54    31:35.01
113   Greta Diehl                         16/22    31:45.05    7:55    31:38.03
113   Greta Diehl                         16/22    31:45.05    7:55    31:38.03
114   Halle Bowman                         5/10    31:49.05    7:56    31:40.07
114   Halle Bowman                         5/10    31:49.05    7:56    31:40.07
115   Krista Harms                          1/4    31:55.02    7:56    31:41.01
115   Krista Harms                          1/4    31:55.02    7:56    31:41.01
116   Eleanor Kaufman                      9/19    32:25.08    8:05       32:18
116   Eleanor Kaufman                      9/19    32:25.08    8:05       32:18
117   Elle Dewees                         17/22    32:30.01    8:06    32:23.06
117   Elle Dewees                         17/22    32:30.01    8:06    32:23.06
118   C. J. Barnard                         2/4    32:44.02    8:07    32:26.01
118   C. J. Barnard                         2/4    32:44.02    8:07    32:26.01
119   Stephen Harris                      16/20    32:36.01    8:09    32:32.04
119   Stephen Harris                      16/20    32:36.01    8:09    32:32.04
120   Allison Golba                       10/19    32:55.07    8:13    32:49.03
120   Allison Golba                       10/19    32:55.07    8:13    32:49.03
121   Tim Ellerman                         6/10    33:05.02    8:14    32:55.06
121   Tim Ellerman                         6/10    33:05.02    8:14    32:55.06
122   Abby Keller                         11/19    33:10.07    8:15    32:56.01
122   Abby Keller                         11/19    33:10.07    8:15    32:56.01
123   Kevin Bratcher                        3/7    33:17.08    8:15    32:57.01
123   Kevin Bratcher                        3/7    33:17.08    8:15    32:57.01
124   Aaron Dewees                         7/10    33:10.06    8:15    32:59.02
124   Aaron Dewees                         7/10    33:10.06    8:15    32:59.02
125   Corbin Butts                        29/31    33:18.02    8:16    33:01.04
125   Corbin Butts                        29/31    33:18.02    8:16    33:01.04
126   Rachel Pearce                         1/6    33:17.02    8:17    33:06.01
126   Rachel Pearce                         1/6    33:17.02    8:17    33:06.01
127   Nicholas Rogge                      30/31    33:15.07    8:17    33:06.05
127   Nicholas Rogge                      30/31    33:15.07    8:17    33:06.05
128   Shane Voegerl                         4/9    33:18.06    8:17    33:06.09
128   Shane Voegerl                         4/9    33:18.06    8:17    33:06.09
129   Emerson Walker                      12/19    33:17.03    8:18    33:09.08
129   Emerson Walker                      12/19    33:17.03    8:18    33:09.08
130   Nate Kellek                         31/31    33:29.08    8:19    33:13.02
130   Nate Kellek                         31/31    33:29.08    8:19    33:13.02
131   Kenzie Williams                     13/19    33:35.04    8:23    33:28.02
131   Kenzie Williams                     13/19    33:35.04    8:23    33:28.02
132   Alexis Hale                         18/22    33:36.01    8:23    33:28.07
132   Alexis Hale                         18/22    33:36.01    8:23    33:28.07
133   Jessica Chinn                         2/6       34:25    8:34    34:12.05
133   Jessica Chinn                         2/6       34:25    8:34    34:12.05
134   Jerry Mitchell                        1/5    34:32.06    8:36    34:23.01
134   Jerry Mitchell                        1/5    34:32.06    8:36    34:23.01
135   Cao Pham                              3/3    34:44.05    8:38       34:30
135   Cao Pham                              3/3    34:44.05    8:38       34:30
136   Alyssa Lindauer                     14/19    34:41.02    8:39    34:32.08
136   Alyssa Lindauer                     14/19    34:41.02    8:39    34:32.08
137   Jack Powers                           5/9    35:24.04    8:46    35:03.08
137   Jack Powers                           5/9    35:24.04    8:46    35:03.08
138   Zachary Gasaway                     16/16       35:14    8:47    35:06.01
138   Zachary Gasaway                     16/16       35:14    8:47    35:06.01
139   Brady Elfreich                      17/20    35:20.04    8:48    35:08.06
139   Brady Elfreich                      17/20    35:20.04    8:48    35:08.06
140   Nick Zoglman                          5/6    35:18.06    8:48       35:11
140   Nick Zoglman                          5/6    35:18.06    8:48       35:11
141   Dana Clewlow-Bray                     1/5    35:30.05    8:49    35:13.06
141   Dana Clewlow-Bray                     1/5    35:30.05    8:49    35:13.06
142   Heather Siegfried                     2/5    35:35.01    8:51    35:21.02
142   Heather Siegfried                     2/5    35:35.01    8:51    35:21.02
143   Judy Breivogel                        2/4    35:42.06    8:52    35:26.03
143   Judy Breivogel                        2/4    35:42.06    8:52    35:26.03
144   Jason Ashby                          8/10    35:48.04    8:53    35:31.09
144   Jason Ashby                          8/10    35:48.04    8:53    35:31.09
145   Jameson Haynes                      18/20    35:46.08    8:55       35:38
145   Jameson Haynes                      18/20    35:46.08    8:55       35:38
146   Grayson Haynes                      19/22    35:49.02    8:56       35:41
146   Grayson Haynes                      19/22    35:49.02    8:56       35:41
147   Jeremy Barbary                        3/4    36:04.09    8:59    35:52.05
147   Jeremy Barbary                        3/4    36:04.09    8:59    35:52.05
148   Hannah Varner                         3/6    36:23.02    9:02    36:06.01
148   Hannah Varner                         3/6    36:23.02    9:02    36:06.01
149   Scott Graves                         9/10    36:25.05    9:02    36:07.02
149   Scott Graves                         9/10    36:25.05    9:02    36:07.02
150   Ann Harmon                            1/1    36:29.07    9:04    36:12.06
150   Ann Harmon                            1/1    36:29.07    9:04    36:12.06
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151   Scott Harmon                          4/7       36:34    9:04    36:15.02
151   Scott Harmon                          4/7       36:34    9:04    36:15.02
152   Courtney Dewees                       1/4       36:33    9:06    36:21.04
152   Courtney Dewees                       1/4       36:33    9:06    36:21.04
153   Kaitlyn Kittinger                     1/1    36:50.05    9:08    36:31.01
153   Kaitlyn Kittinger                     1/1    36:50.05    9:08    36:31.01
154   Jason Ambrose                       10/10    36:52.06    9:09    36:35.02
154   Jason Ambrose                       10/10    36:52.06    9:09    36:35.02
155   Mindy Britt-Nellis                    1/5    37:14.02    9:14    36:52.02
155   Mindy Britt-Nellis                    1/5    37:14.02    9:14    36:52.02
156   Andrea Phan                           2/4    37:14.05    9:14       36:55
156   Andrea Phan                           2/4    37:14.05    9:14       36:55
157   Alan Haynes                           6/9    37:26.09    9:15    36:56.09
157   Alan Haynes                           6/9    37:26.09    9:15    36:56.09
158   Madisyn Wagler                      15/19    37:19.04    9:18    37:08.07
158   Madisyn Wagler                      15/19    37:19.04    9:18    37:08.07
159   Allie Knepp                         16/19    37:19.06    9:18    37:09.03
159   Allie Knepp                         16/19    37:19.06    9:18    37:09.03
160   Hailey Buse                         17/19    37:24.08    9:19    37:14.06
160   Hailey Buse                         17/19    37:24.08    9:19    37:14.06
161   Katie Raber                         20/22       37:25    9:19    37:14.06
161   Katie Raber                         20/22       37:25    9:19    37:14.06
162   Maria Fuelling                        2/5    37:33.01    9:22    37:24.06
162   Maria Fuelling                        2/5    37:33.01    9:22    37:24.06
163   Prathna Kang                          7/9    37:52.03    9:24    37:34.08
163   Prathna Kang                          7/9    37:52.03    9:24    37:34.08
164   Mary Cates                            3/4    38:07.04    9:28    37:49.02
164   Mary Cates                            3/4    38:07.04    9:28    37:49.02
165   Benjamin Boyer                        2/5    38:14.01    9:29    37:54.08
165   Benjamin Boyer                        2/5    38:14.01    9:29    37:54.08
166   Josh Couture                          4/4    38:46.09    9:33    38:08.06
166   Josh Couture                          4/4    38:46.09    9:33    38:08.06
167   Morgan Kobylinski                   18/19    39:09.06    9:41    38:43.09
167   Morgan Kobylinski                   18/19    39:09.06    9:41    38:43.09
168   Tara Gledhill                       21/22    39:09.08    9:42    38:47.04
168   Tara Gledhill                       21/22    39:09.08    9:42    38:47.04
169   Jason Higgs                           8/9    39:01.04    9:42    38:47.07
169   Jason Higgs                           8/9    39:01.04    9:42    38:47.07
170   Dustin Boylls                         7/9    39:24.05    9:43       38:51
170   Dustin Boylls                         7/9    39:24.05    9:43       38:51
171   Ashley Thompson                       2/4    39:25.07    9:47    39:05.07
171   Ashley Thompson                       2/4    39:25.07    9:47    39:05.07
172   Isaac Webb                          19/20    39:34.08    9:49    39:12.09
172   Isaac Webb                          19/20    39:34.08    9:49    39:12.09
173   Allyson Lickey                        3/4    39:27.02    9:49    39:14.08
173   Allyson Lickey                        3/4    39:27.02    9:49    39:14.08
174   Ashlee Hamby                          4/4    39:35.01    9:50    39:16.04
174   Ashlee Hamby                          4/4    39:35.01    9:50    39:16.04
175   Samuel Strange                        3/5       39:43    9:51    39:22.04
175   Samuel Strange                        3/5       39:43    9:51    39:22.04
176   Sara Elliott                          3/5    39:53.04    9:55    39:36.04
176   Sara Elliott                          3/5    39:53.04    9:55    39:36.04
177   Stacie Nance                          3/5    40:10.04   10:01       40:02
177   Stacie Nance                          3/5    40:10.04   10:01       40:02
178   Victoria Bryant                       4/6    40:50.03   10:07    40:25.02
178   Victoria Bryant                       4/6    40:50.03   10:07    40:25.02
179   Alexzander Devin                    20/20    40:35.02   10:08       40:31
179   Alexzander Devin                    20/20    40:35.02   10:08       40:31
180   Mike Demerly                          5/7    40:59.09   10:12    40:44.03
180   Mike Demerly                          5/7    40:59.09   10:12    40:44.03
181   Ryan Burkart                          6/6    41:33.02   10:20    41:16.05
181   Ryan Burkart                          6/6    41:33.02   10:20    41:16.05
182   Kendall Hurt                         6/10    41:32.09   10:20    41:16.08
182   Kendall Hurt                         6/10    41:32.09   10:20    41:16.08
183   Taylor Anderson                      7/10    41:32.08   10:20    41:17.01
183   Taylor Anderson                      7/10    41:32.08   10:20    41:17.01
184   Michelle Herrmann                     3/4       41:32   10:20    41:19.06
184   Michelle Herrmann                     3/4       41:32   10:20    41:19.06
185   Jonathan Marshall                     8/9    41:30.07   10:20    41:19.07
185   Jonathan Marshall                     8/9    41:30.07   10:20    41:19.07
186   Suzanne Hansen                        5/6    42:11.08   10:29       41:55
186   Suzanne Hansen                        5/6    42:11.08   10:29       41:55
187   Heather Polley                        4/5    42:48.08   10:37    42:24.06
187   Heather Polley                        4/5    42:48.08   10:37    42:24.06
188   Martin Scheuer                        6/7    42:49.05   10:37    42:24.09
188   Martin Scheuer                        6/7    42:49.05   10:37    42:24.09
189   Madison Bratcher                    22/22    43:07.04   10:42    42:45.02
189   Madison Bratcher                    22/22    43:07.04   10:42    42:45.02
190   Melissa Kobylinski                    4/5    43:12.05   10:43    42:49.07
190   Melissa Kobylinski                    4/5    43:12.05   10:43    42:49.07
191   Keisha Creager                        4/4    43:14.07   10:46    43:02.01
191   Keisha Creager                        4/4    43:14.07   10:46    43:02.01
192   Frank Davisson                        3/4    44:45.09   11:06    44:22.09
192   Frank Davisson                        3/4    44:45.09   11:06    44:22.09
193   Taylor Christie                      8/10    45:19.06   11:16    45:01.02
193   Taylor Christie                      8/10    45:19.06   11:16    45:01.02
194   Tony Miksanek                         1/3    45:25.08   11:18    45:08.08
194   Tony Miksanek                         1/3    45:25.08   11:18    45:08.08
195   Stan Levco                            4/5    46:00.08   11:23    45:29.09
195   Stan Levco                            4/5    46:00.08   11:23    45:29.09
196   Roger Phillips                        4/4       46:22   11:31    46:00.08
196   Roger Phillips                        4/4       46:22   11:31    46:00.08
197   Jennifer Conover                      6/6    46:34.09   11:32    46:04.03
197   Jennifer Conover                      6/6    46:34.09   11:32    46:04.03
198   Beth Katz                             1/3    46:56.09   11:40    46:36.01
198   Beth Katz                             1/3    46:56.09   11:40    46:36.01
199   Kelly Davisson                        5/5    48:08.01   11:56    47:43.09
199   Kelly Davisson                        5/5    48:08.01   11:56    47:43.09
200   Brianna Rogge                        9/10    48:03.06   11:58    47:51.04
200   Brianna Rogge                        9/10    48:03.06   11:58    47:51.04
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201   Kyle Symanski                         9/9    51:10.03   12:40    50:36.04
201   Kyle Symanski                         9/9    51:10.03   12:40    50:36.04
202   Kurt Stremming                        9/9    53:17.08   13:10    52:36.04
202   Kurt Stremming                        9/9    53:17.08   13:10    52:36.04
203   Victoria Martin                       2/3    54:39.04   13:35    54:17.08
203   Victoria Martin                       2/3    54:39.04   13:35    54:17.08
204   Libby Spencer                         5/5    55:58.03   13:53    55:31.02
204   Libby Spencer                         5/5    55:58.03   13:53    55:31.02
205   Arlene Miksanek                       3/3    56:03.08   13:56    55:41.07
205   Arlene Miksanek                       3/3    56:03.08   13:56    55:41.07
206   Sara Kniepmann                      10/10    58:35.04   14:31    58:03.01
206   Sara Kniepmann                      10/10    58:35.04   14:31    58:03.01
207   Diana Hurt                            4/4    58:35.07   14:32    58:04.06
207   Diana Hurt                            4/4    58:35.07   14:32    58:04.06
208   Scott Hurt                            7/7    58:41.01   14:32    58:06.08
208   Scott Hurt                            7/7    58:41.01   14:32    58:06.08
209   Tina Whitlow                          1/2     5:14.05   16:11        4:44
209   Tina Whitlow                          1/2     5:14.05   16:11        4:44
210   Ellen Wathen                          2/2        5:15   16:12     4:45.09
210   Ellen Wathen                          2/2        5:15   16:12     4:45.09
211   Glenn Ardis                           2/3     9:52.01   17:21     9:23.07
211   Glenn Ardis                           2/3     9:52.01   17:21     9:23.07
212   Haley Brinkmeyer                    19/19     9:57.03   17:22     9:27.06
212   Haley Brinkmeyer                    19/19     9:57.03   17:22     9:27.06
213   Eliott Church                         3/3     9:58.05   17:23     9:29.05
213   Eliott Church                         3/3     9:58.05   17:23     9:29.05
214   Bill Noll                             5/5    13:23.06   18:12    12:44.09
214   Bill Noll                             5/5    13:23.06   18:12    12:44.09
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